
02/20/2020 02: 16 PM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 

WOODFORD COUNTY 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 

Code Schedule 

1.0 Felony Generic 

2.0 Felony DUI 

3.O Felony Drug 

4.0 Felony Sex 

5.0 Misdemeanor Generic 

6.0 Misdemeanor DUI 

7.0 Misdemeanor Drug 

8.0 Misdemeanor Sex 

9.0 Major Traffic 

10.0 Minor Traffic 

10.5 Overweight 
1 1. 0 Conservation 
12.0 Prepay 529 

13.0 Ordinance Etc 

END: 12/31/2019 

Fee Type 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Statutory Fine 
Scheduled Cost 

Count 

11 
16 

2 
10 

36 
22 

17 
6 

3 
4 

62 
38 

144 
136 

2 
408 

5 
5 

Total 

$5,775.00 
$5,369.50 

$480.00 
$1,012.50 

$1,407.00 
$4,577.50 

$990.00 
$1,314.00 

$7,890.72 
$5,376.50 

$3,650.00 
$5,827.00 

$1,042.50 
$1,900.00 

$255.00 
$305.00 

$10,907.92 
$7,108.36 

$24,203.92 
$29,622.50 

$61.71 
$66,654.65 

$200.00 
$500.00 

https://66,654.65
https://29,622.50
https://24,203.92
https://7,108.36
https://10,907.92
https://1,900.00
https://1,042.50
https://5,827.00
https://3,650.00
https://5,376.50
https://7,890.72
https://1,314.00
https://4,577.50
https://1,407.00
https://1,012.50
https://5,369.50
https://5,775.00


02/20/2020 02: 17 PM CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT GAL PAGE 2 

WOODFORD COUNTY 

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END: 12/31/2019 

Code Fee Sched 1 Sched 2 Sched 3 Sched 4 Sched 5 Sched 6 Sched 7 Sched 8 Sched 9 Sched 10 Sched 10.5 Sched 11 Sched 12 Sched 13 

8 
22 
42 
72 
76 
96 

County 
Automation 
Document Storage 
Medical Costs 
Clerk Op Add-Ons 
Child Advocacy Fee 
E-Citation Fee 

$292.50 
$212.50 
$180.00 
$65.00 

$155.00 
$0.00 

roo0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 
$15.00 
$0.00 

$167.50 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$50.00 
$80.00 

$0.00 

$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

$5.00 
$10.00 
$0.00 

$347.04 
$272.50 
$100.00 
$119.89 
$229.77 
$125.00 

$75.00 
$75.00 
$30.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$40.00 
$40.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$20.00 
$10.00 

f0.00 
20.00 
$0.00 
$5.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

$627.36 
$386.22 
($20.00J
$179.5 

$0.00 
$199.61 

$2,660.00 
$2,620.00 

$0.00 
$660.00 

$0.00 
$1,302.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$8,152.50 
$8,128.65 

$0.00 
$2,035.00 

$0.00 
$4,046.00 

$100.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$25.00 
$0.00 

$50.00 
97 SA Automation Fee $14.00 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 $16.00 $16.00 $2.00 $0.00 $30.00 $448.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

122 PD Automation $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $8.00 $8.00 $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $206.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
125 Court Services $260.00 $0.00 $160.00 $20.00 $140.00 $80.00 $40.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

State 
10 Driver Ed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99.81 $525.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,215.00 $0.00 
11 Violent Crime $600.00 $128.00 $0.00 $100.00 $675.00 $300.00 $75.00 $0.00 $85.00 $386.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,616.00 $0.00 
16 
23 

Dru~ Enforcement 
DV helter Service 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,578.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$280.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$100.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

25 
26 
30 

Drug Crime Lab 
Drug Treatment 
Sexual Assault 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$239.00 
$2,401.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$200.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$5.50 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$1,072.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

33 
44 

Trauma Center SCHD $0.00 
DNA Identification $1,925.00 

$100.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$623.50 

$0.00 
$250.00 

10.00 
0.00 

$400.00 
$0.00 

$100.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$250.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

46 DV Abuser Services $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
54 
58 
59 
60 

DUI Fund 
Spinal Cord Trust 
Hwy Hire-Back Fund 
T&CCSF 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$175.00 

$750.00 
$5.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$35.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$160.00 

$1,400.00 
$25.00 

$0.00 
$640.00 

$0.00 
$5.00 
$0.00 

$20.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$680.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$250.00 
$2,596.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,616.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

64 Fire Prevention $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $439.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
73 Prisoner Rvw Board $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2.50 $51.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
89 
98 

101 

State Police Ops 
Pill Disposal Fund 
ISP Merit Board 

$262.50 
$0.00 

$100.00 

$12.50 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$520.00 
$0.00 
$5.00 

$432.50 
$0.00 

$110.00 

$1,533.00 
$0.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 
$38.00 

$5.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$340.00 
$0.00 

$99.81· 

$1,310.00 
$0.00 

$653.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 · 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$12.50 
$0.00 

$808.00 · 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

105 
123 

01 Project Fund 
Camera Grant 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$252.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$25.00 

$56.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$531.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$410.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 




